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Varsity Wrestling (Boys)
2017-2018

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Saturday Dec. 02 OPEN DATE (Cambridge Inv.) Cambridge High School 9:00AM
Wednesday Dec. 06 @ Bridgeport H. S. (Tri.

St.Clairsville / Bridgeport)
Bridgeport H. S. 5:00PM

Saturday Dec. 09 @ OPEN DATE (kilted Classic
@Highland Sparta HS)

OPEN DATE 10:00AM

Wednesday Dec. 13 @ Union Local H. S. Union Local H. S. 5:00PM
Wednesday Dec. 20 @ West Holmes H. S. West Holmes H. S. 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 05 @ Mansfield Senior H.S. (JC

Gorman Inv. )
Mansfield Senior H.S. 4:00PM

Saturday Jan. 06 @ Mansfield Senior H.S. (JC
Gorman Inv. )

Mansfield Senior H.S. 9:00AM

Wednesday Jan. 10 Coshocton H. S. Cambridge High School 1:00PM
Thursday Jan. 18 @ O.V.A.C. (OVAC @ WesBanco

Arena, Wheeling WV.)
O.V.A.C. 6:00PM

Friday Jan. 19 @ O.V.A.C. (OVAC @ WesBanco
Arena, Wheeling WV.)

O.V.A.C. 12:00PM

Saturday Jan. 20 @ O.V.A.C. (OVAC @ WesBanco
Arena, Wheeling WV.)

O.V.A.C. 12:00PM

Saturday Feb. 03 @ Zanesville H. S. (ECOL ) Zanesville H. S. 10:00AM
Friday Feb. 23 @ OPEN DATE (Sectional

Tournament)
OPEN DATE 5:00PM

Saturday Feb. 24 @ OPEN DATE (Sectional
Tournament)

OPEN DATE 10:00AM

Friday Mar. 02 @ OPEN DATE (District
Tournament)

OPEN DATE 4:00PM

Saturday Mar. 03 @ OPEN DATE (District
Tournament)

OPEN DATE 9:00AM

Thursday Mar. 08 @ STATE AT COLUMBUS (OHSAA
State Tournament)

STATE AT COLUMBUS 3:00PM

Friday Mar. 09 @ STATE AT COLUMBUS (OHSAA
State Tournament)

STATE AT COLUMBUS 10:00AM

Saturday Mar. 10 @ STATE AT COLUMBUS (OHSAA
State Tournament)

STATE AT COLUMBUS 10:00AM
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